
HOOP56 Winter 2020 Basketball League : Boys, Grades 5-6
Mon. January 6, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P1 7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court Jon Rodrigue 7 38 Pandas

Thu. January 9, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P3 4:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Troy Gindt 43 23 Obi-Wan Kenobi

P2 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Jon Rodrigue 17 42 Ryan Simkin

Mon. January 13, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P4 7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court Obi-Wan Kenobi 40 15 Jon Rodrigue

Thu. January 16, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P6 4:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Ryan Simkin 21 38 Troy Gindt

P5 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Obi-Wan Kenobi 38 29 Pandas

Thu. January 23, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P20 4:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Ryan Simkin 0 1 Troy Gindt

P19 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Jon Rodrigue 9 49 Obi-Wan Kenobi

Mon. January 27, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P7 7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court Pandas 52 31 Jon Rodrigue

Thu. January 30, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P8 4:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Pandas 23 49 Troy Gindt

P9 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Obi-Wan Kenobi 25 33 Ryan Simkin

Mon. February 3, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P10 7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court Ryan Simkin 40 24 Pandas

Thu. February 6, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P12 4:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Troy Gindt 51 25 Jon Rodrigue

P11 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Ryan Simkin 0 1 Obi-Wan Kenobi

Mon. February 10, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P15 7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court Pandas 13 52 Ryan Simkin

Thu. February 13, 2020



Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P13 4:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Jon Rodrigue 30 75 Troy Gindt

P14 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Obi-Wan Kenobi 29 50 Troy Gindt

Thu. February 20, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P17 4:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Pandas 1 0 Troy Gindt

P18 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: West Court Jon Rodrigue 19 52 Ryan Simkin

Mon. February 24, 2020

Game Time Location Home Team Score Away Team

P16 7:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court Pandas 24 27 Obi-Wan Kenobi
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